
     Lydd International Kart Circuit     

 

SUMMER & WINTER RACE EVENT DATES 2023/2024 

 
 

SUMMER SERIES 2023 

R1, Sunday 09th April 2023 

R2, Sunday 14th May 2023 

R3, Sunday 11th June 2023 

R4, Sunday 09th July 2023 

R5, Sunday 03rd September 2023 

R6, Sunday 08th October 2023  

 
Owner Driver Practice/Test Days being each Saturday before, 10am to 4pm. 

SO: 08th April / 13th May / 10th June / 08th July / 02nd September / 07th Oct  
(Bambino Hour 9am to 10am) 

 
 

WINTER SERIES 2023/2024 

R1, Sunday 05th November 2023 

R2, Sunday 03rd December 2023 

R3, Sunday 07th January 2024 

R4, Sunday 04th February 2024 

R5, Sunday 03rd March 2024 
 
Owner Driver Practice/Test Days being each Saturday before, 10am to 4pm. 

SO: 04th Nov / 02nd Dec / 06th Jan / 03rd Feb / 02nd March. 
(Bambino Hour 9am to 10am) 

 

…………..…. 
 

 

LIKC Website: lydd-international-kart-club.org.uk 

LIKC Email: club.info@lydd-international-kart-club.org.uk 

Phone: 01797 321747  
CIRCUIT ADDRESS: Lydd Karting Limited. Dengemarsh Road, Lydd. Kent. TN29 9JH  

https://lydd-international-kart-club.org.uk/
mailto:club.info@lydd-international-kart-club.org.uk

